Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
3Mako-3 Series
  ordering information
model housing color options  led color
MAKO-3 NK= Nickel SD = Self-Diagnostics  W = White
 BK=Black CW = Cold Weather Package  G = Green
 DB= Dark Bronze PCL= Photocell w/ Accent LED’s   B = Blue
 WH= White RM= Remote Unit   A = Amber
Ordering Example: MAKO-3-RM
architectural emergency light
The MAKO-3 is an architectural emergency egress light
fixture offering in a low-profile, very attractive housing. The
sleek design blends seamlessly into any installation and
provides a contemporary alternative to typical “bug-eye”
units. The MAKO-3 is ideal for retail stores, hotels, schools,
restaurants, office buildings and outdoor applications. Perfect
for wet locations and cold environments.
  benefits & features
•	 Contemporary,	low-profile,	streamlined	design
•	 Suitable	for	Damp	or	Wet	Locations	(32°	to	122°	F)
•	 Optional	Cold	Weather	package	(-40°	to	122°	F)
•	 2	x	6V	6W	Xenon	lamps	for	emergency	mode
•	 Durable	die-cast	aluminum	housing
•	 Optional	remote	unit	available
•	 Optional	Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics
•	 UV	stable	polycarbonate	lens	and	mirrored	reflector
•	 UL94-5VA	flame	rating	on	polycarbonate	components
•	 Test	switch	and	charge	rate	indicator
•	 Wall	mounted
•	 120/277V	dual	primary	60Hz	input
•	 Nickel	cadmium	battery	delivers	more	than	the	required	90
 minutes capacity to emergency lamps
•	 Quick	connect	mounting	back	plate
•	 Optional	LED	lamps	with	sensor	provide	decorative	lighting
	 at	night	when	unit	is	not	in	emergency	mode	(PCL	Option)
•	 Low	voltage	disconnect
•	 Rigid	Conduit	entry	provision	on	top	of	the	unit	or	simple
 wall mount
•	 ETL	Listed	for	Wet	Locations.	Meets	UL924,	NFPA	101,
	 NFPA	70-NEC	and	OSHA	Illumination	standards
•	 5	year	warranty
10.47"
6.54"
3.78"
NIGHT TIME (optional) LED accent light
light modes